
RESULTS
Ring 1 - Class 1 Show jumping - Restricted Novice 40cm Lead Rein / Assisted

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

George Dolling Biskit 289 N 1

Saskia Barber-Swaly Sooty 296 N 2

Charlotte Merrick Tilly 242 N 3

Grace Green Charlie 298 N 4

Effie Harvey-Howe Wolfsdale Spice 78 N 5

Ring 1 - Class 2 Restricted Novice 40cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Isla smith Smartie 294 N 1

Saskia Barber-Swaly Sooty 296 N 2

Effie Harvey-Howe Wolfsdale Spice 78 N 3

Grace Green Charlie 298 N 4

Ring 1 - Class 3 Restricted Novice 50cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Isla smith Smartie 294 N 1

Effie Harvey-Howe Wolfsdale Spice 78 N 2

Becki Davies Lorcon 283 Y 3

Karen Morey Winston 301 Y 4

Grace Green Charlie 298 N 5

Hettie Tyas Mr Darcy 279 Y 6

Rosanne Bolesky Sure Shot Annie 266 N

Saskia Barber-Swaly Sooty 296 N

Ring 1 - Class 4 Restricted Novice 60cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Chloe Jones Hells Bells 268 Y 1

Karen Morey Winston 301 Y 2

Rosanne Bolosky Sure Shot Annie 266 N 3

Isabelle Shipton-Weeks Gratons Moonbeam 219 Y 3

Melody sedgbeer Paddy 292 Y W/D

Shakira May Dolly Faydream 269 N W/D

Tia Christie Bessie 263 N W/D

Grace Green Charlie 298 N

Ring 1 - Class 5 Restricted Novice 70cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Karen Morey Winston 301 Y 1

Ella Fletcher Thistledown Sundai 271 Y 2

Chloe Jones Hells Bells 268 Y W/D

Shakira May Dolly Daydream 269 N W/D

Mima Allan Lollee 261 Y W/D

Ring 1 - Class 6 Restricted Novice 80cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Ella Fletcher CHICCO PINTO 272 Y 1

Mima allen Lollee 261 N W/D

Ella Fletcher Thistledown Sundai 271 N W/D
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Ring 1 - Class 7 Restricted Novice 90cm

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Mima allen Lollee 261 Y W/D

Ella Fletcher Chicco Pinto 272 Y W/D

Ring 3 - Class 8 In-hand - Best Young Stock under 4 years old

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Mike Coco 275 Y 1

Hannah Rosie 274 Y 2

Janie hucker Merlyn 276 Y 3

Lyndsey McDonald Planets sidney 277 Y 4

Donna Dumbreck Lizzie-Beth 287 N W/D

Ring 3 - Class 9 Best Turned Out pony and competitor (special rosette for best plaited tail)

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Sharon Clear Disney 223 Y 1

Bonnie Cooper Helawi Casper 270 N 2

Jasmine Thornton charlie 265 N 3

Natalie Harvey Domino 288 N 4

Abigale Rank Huntacott Maude 267 N W/D

Ring 3 - Class 10 In-hand Best Veteran Pony / Horse minimum age 16 years old

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Claire Domino 282 N 1

Hannah Christie Rosie 262 N 2

Donna Dumbreck Evie 285 N 3

Kate Kennedy Atlas 254 N 4

Ring 3 - Class 11 In-hand Best Condition - CLASS SPLIT  MALE AND FEMALE

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Mike Coco (F) 275 Y 1

Janie Hucker Merlyn (M) 276 Y 1

Hannah Rosie (F) 274 Y 2

Lyndsey McDonald Planets sidney (M) 277 Y 2

Beatrice England Rufus (M) 150 Y 3

Tammy Norton R.V Asherg (F) 249 N 3

Bonnie Cooper Helawi Casper (M) 270 N 4

Sharon Clear Disney (F) 223 Y 4

Abigail Rank Huntacott Maude (F) 267 Y 5

Jasmine Thornton charlie (M) 265 N 5

Natalie Harvey Domino (M) 288 N 6

Felicity Norton Trudeford Astral Archipeggilo (F) 245 N 6

Ring 3 - Class 12 In-hand Best (any) Mountain & Moorland Small Breed

Shetland, Welsh Section A & B, Dartmoor, Exmoor

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Mike Coco 275 Y 1

Ruby England Rufus 178 Y 2

Hannah Rosie 274 Y 3

Bonnie Cooper Helawi Casper 270 N 3

Clare Lee Spy 304 N 4

Sharon Clear Disney 223 Y 5

Felicity  Norton Trudeford Astral Archipeggilo 245 N 5

Jackson Sumbreck Cloudy 286 N 6



Ring 3 - Class 13 In-hand Best (any) Mountain & Moorland Large Breed

Connemara, Highland, Fell, New Forest, Welsh C & D

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Helen Pearce Bess 297 N 1

jasmine thornton Charlie 265 N 2

Janie Merlyn 276 Y 3

Lucy Burr Kanga 264 N w/d

Ring 3 - Class 14 In-hand Best (any) Coloured

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Abigail Rank Huntacott Maude 267 Y 1

Ring 3 - Class 15 In-hand - Best Cob

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Tia Christie Bessie 263 N 1

Lyndsey McDonald Planets sidney 277 Y 2

Ring 3 - Class 16 In-hand - Best Young Handler - under 12 years old

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Isabelle Lee Atlas 302 N 1

Ruby England Rusus 178 Y 2

Ring 4 - Class 17 Ridden - Best Turned Out Horse and Rider

Special Rosette for best Plaited Tail

Name of Rider Name of Horse / Pony Number Member Y/N Placing

Ivy edbrooke lottie 284 N 1

Melody sedgbeer Paddy 292 Y 2

Beatrice England Rufus 150 Y 3

Fleur Mollart Brad 291 Y 4

Jackson Dumbreck Cloudy 286 N 5

Ring 4 - Class 18 Ridden - Best Junior Combination

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Isabelle Shipton-Weeks Gratons Moonbeam 219 Y 1

Shakira May Dolly Daydream 269 N 2

Chloe Jones Hells Bells 268 Y 3

MAISIE WILSON Toby 295 Y 4

Fleur Mollart Brad 291 Y 5

Melody sedgbeer Paddy 292 Y 6

EMILY PHINN Rufus 216 Y 7

Clemmie Tyas Mr Darcy 280 Y Well Done

Ring 4 - Class 19 Ridden - Best Senior Combination

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Aimee Entwistle Caebanadl Lily - Mai 287 N 1

Catherine Jackson-Parish Rough Tor 293 N 2

Becki Davies Lorcon 283 Y 3

Ring 4 - Class 20 Ridden - Best (any) Coloured

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Ella Fletcher Chicco Pinto 272 N 1

Shakira May Dolly Daydream 269 Y 2

Amy Webber Winston 305 N 3

Melody sedgbeer Paddy 292 N 4



Ring 4 - Class 21 Ridden - Best Cob Type

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Melody Sedgbeer Paddy 292 Y 1

Ring 4 - Class 22 Ridden - Best Veteran Pony/Horse - minimum age 16 years

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Claire Domino 282 N 1

Clemmie Tyas Mr Darcy 280 Y 2

Ivy edbrooke lottie 284 N 3

Catherine Jackson-Parish Rough Tor 293 N 4

Maisie Wilson Toby 295 Y 5

Ring 4 - Class 23 Ridden - Best (any) Mountain & Moorland type Small Breed

Shetland, Welsh Section A&B, Dartmoor, Exmoor

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Emily Phinn Rufus 216 Y 1

Ella Fletcher Thistledown Sundai 273 Y 2

Jessica Lee Spy 303 N 3

Jackson Dumbreck Cloudy 286 N 4

Ring 4 - Class 24 Ridden - Best (any) Mountain & Moorland type Large Breed

Connemara, Highland, Fell, New Forest, Welsch C&D

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Aimee Entwistle Caebanadl Lily - Mai 287 N 1

Abby Davies Lorcai 283 Y 2

Carla Hennig Chezmar boogie nights 290 N 3

Rosanne Bolesky Sure Shot Annie 266 N 4

Arabella Tyas Cora 281 Y 5

Catherine Jackson-Parish Rough Tor 293 N W/D

Ring 4 - Class 25 Ridden - Best Family Pony/Horse - 2 riders minimum, with a minimum of 4 years age difference

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Becki Davies Lorcon 283 Y W/D

Ring 5 - Class 26 Dressage - EECC Walk and Trot Test 2022

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Isabelle Shipton-Weeks Gratons Moonbeam 219 Y 1

EMILY PHINN Rufus 216 Y 2

Ring 5 - Class 27 Dressage - ECC Walk, Trot and Canter - 2022

Name of Rider Name of Horse Number Member Y/N Placing

Chloe Jones Hells Bells 268 Y 1

Ella Fletcher Thistledown Sundai 273 Y 2

Ella Fletcher Chicco Pinto 272 Y 3


